
ZZ24.4 Sat_Blue CNC 2019
At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 Generic>.1 Start of route
>.1 S 0.2 When leaving camp,

head straight down Broad 
St towards 
King St

0.2 L 3.9 W Queen St
4.1 L 0.4 Emperor Landing Rd
4.5 R 1.4 Tiptoe Rd
5.9 L 1.4 Bowens Rd
7.3 L 0.5 Chambers Ferry

Rd/Morristown Rd
7.9 L 3 Cowpen Neck Rd/Rocky

Hock Creek Rd
10.9 L 0.6 Harris Landing Rd
11.5 R 0.8 Smith Rd
12.2 R 0.2 Beech Fork Rd
12.5 R 0.3 Evans-Bass Rd
12.8 R 2.4 Rocky Hock Rd
15.2 R 0.1 NC-32 S
15.3 R 0.3 Morristown Rd
15.7 L >.1 Rest Stop
15.7 L 2.3 Morristown Rd
18 L 0.7 Cowpen Neck Rd
18.7 R 2.4 Macedonia Rd
21.1 S 1.3 Mexico Rd
22.4 R 1.4 Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave
23.8 R 0.4 N Granville St
24.2 S 0.1 W Water St
24.3 Generic>.1 End of route

End of Ride
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